
ÖZKAN TESVİYECİ TEZGAH MENGENE

100 mm 335 TL

125 mm 475 TL

135 mm 560 TL

150 mm 675 TL

175 mm 745 TL

200 mm 870 TL

ÖZKAN MATKAP MENGENE

100 mm 305       TL

125 mm 450       TL

150 mm 545        TL

200 mm      890        TL

          

            

BORU MENGENESİ

     2" 305 TL

     3" 390 TL

                            4"     4"                   840 TL

              

Fiyatlara KDV dahil değildir.

ÖLÇÜ

1

1

1

FİYATADETÖLÇÜ

FİYAT

FİYAT

ADET

1

1

1

1

ÖLÇÜ

  AĞUSTOS 2018

Adres : Yukarı Dudullu Mah. Tavukçuyolu Cad. No:289/A Ümraniye / İSTANBUL Tel : 0216 540 81 04 pbx Fax: 0216 540 81 07

www.zumrutltd.com     -   info@zumrutltd.com

1

1

1

1

1

1

ADET


